

L.A.Misc Case-54/2010

Order no: 20 dated:24.08.2017

Today is fixed for S/R & appearance .

O.P. /state takes no step.

No S/R is received.

To 12.01.2018 for S/R & appearance .

Comply previous order dated 19.08.2016.

Judge, L.A. Tribunal, 1st Court,
Howrah