

L. A. Misc. Case no. 54 of 2010 (167 of 2014)

Order No.45 Dated : 25.04.2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

Ld. P.O has retired.

I am in charge today, besides my own duty as the Ld. Judge, F.T.C -I Court, Howrah.

Petitioner and opposite parties, have filed haziras.

Due to “Not to pass any adverse order” resolution adopted by local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 25/07/2023 for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge,L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah (In-Charge)